
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
LA PANDEMIA Y 50 VIDAS QUE YA NO ESTÁN

3
437,8
$ 5.750.941

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
LA PANDEMIA Y 50 VIDAS QUE YA NO ESTÁN

4
503,8
$ 6.617.965

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
LA PANDEMIA Y 50 VIDAS QUE YA NO ESTÁN

5
512,8
$ 6.736.651

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
LA PANDEMIA Y 50 VIDAS QUE YA NO ESTÁN

6
507,9
$ 6.672.408

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
LA PANDEMIA Y 50 VIDAS QUE YA NO ESTÁN

7
498,4
$ 6.547.191

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
LA PANDEMIA Y 50 VIDAS QUE YA NO ESTÁN

8
484,3
$ 6.361.181

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-05-2020
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
LA PANDEMIA Y 50 VIDAS QUE YA NO ESTÁN

9
465,8
$ 6.118.691

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


